

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 11090 OF 2025

Ramesh Tulsi WaghelaPETITIONER

V/S

Apex Grievance Redressal CommitteeRESPONDENT

Mr Karl Tamboly a/w Mr Ashwin Tripathi for Petitioner.

Ms Tanaya Goswami for Respondent No. 1 (AGRC)

Mr Vijay Patil, Senior Advocate i/b Mr Abhijit Patil for
Respondent Nos. 2 & 3 (SRA)

Mr R R Soni i/b Mr Prayag Joshi for Respondents No. 4.

(To be taken on Supplementary Board)

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 9th April, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 22/04/2025 .

(ASSOCIATE)